
Handling Strong grip Sport

U
H

P
U

H
P

55 50 45 40

55 Series
205/55R16
255/55R18

91
109XL

V
V

214
265

632
737

280AA
280AA

40 Series
225/40ZR18
245/40ZR18
265/40R18
275/40ZR18

92XL
97XL

101XL
103XL

W
W
V
W

230
248
271
278

637
653
669
677

280AA
280AA
280AA
280AA

50 Series
255/50R18 102 V 265 713 280AA

45 Series
215/45ZR17
235/45R18

91XL
98XL 

W
V

213
241

626
654

280AA
280AA

Broad vertical groove design effectively enhances lateral skid prevention capacity.

Straight rib in the tread center guarantees straight 
motion stability.

Solid pattern block on the shoulder ensures quick 
reaction and stability during turning, improving 
movement performance.

V-shape directional groove helps drainage and the 
shortening of braking distance, providing excellent 
grip under harsh road conditions and enhancing s
afety performance.

R03 pattern is designed for professional track 
and tunners. With accurate handling and strong 
grip, it will offer driver excellent driving 
experience. 

 SIZE 
Load
Index

Speed
Section
Width

Overall
Diameter

UTQG NOTE

09  /  10

Sun


