RYDANZ





REVIMAX

R03 pattern is designed for professional track and tunners. With accurate handling and strong grip, it will offer driver excellent driving experience.

Broad vertical groove design effectively enhances lateral skid prevention capacity.

Straight rib in the tread center guarantees straight motion stability.

V-shape directional groove helps drainage and the shortening of braking distance, providing excellent grip under harsh road conditions and enhancing s afety performance.

Solid pattern block on the shoulder ensures quick reaction and stability during turning, improving movement performance.

REVIMAX



SIZE	Load Index	Speed	Section Width	Overall Diameter	UTQG	NOTE
55 Series						
55 Series						
205/55R16	91	V	214	632	280AA	
255/55R18	109XL	V	265	737	280AA	
50 Series						
255/50R18	102	V	265	713	280AA	
45 Series						
215/45ZR17	91XL	W	213	626	280AA	
235/45R18	98XL	V	241	654	280AA	
40 Series						
225/40ZR18	92XL	W	230	637	280AA	
245/40ZR18	97XL	W	248	653	280AA	
265/40R18	101XL	V	271	669	280AA	
275/40ZR18	103XL	W	278	677	280AA	